
BHAI PARMANAND VIDYA MANDIR 

CULTURAL DISTRICT ACHIEVEMENTS (2018-19) 

 

 

Programme Name Solo Singing Kala Utsav 

Category Senior Boy 

Date 16/10/2018 

Venue SKV Gandhi Nagar No-1 

Position II 

 

 

S.No Name 

 

Class Admn.No Father’s Name 

1 Harsh XI 2018390 Mr.Ramakant Sada 

 

 

 

Programme Name Solo Singing Kala Utsav 

Category Senior Girl 

Date 16/10/2018 

Venue SKV Gandhi Nagar No-1 

Position III 

 

 

S.No Name 

 

Class Admn.No Father’s Name 

1 Yashaswini XI 2011347 Mr.Bhawani Angiras 

 

  



BHAI PARMANAND VIDYA MANDIR 

CULTURAL DISTRICT ACHIEVEMENTS (2018-19) 

 

Programme Name One Act Play 

Category Group  

Date 22/10/2018 

Venue S.K.V Shankar Vihar 

Position II 

 

 

S.No Name 

 

Class Admn.No Father’s Name 

1 Animesh Mani Tripathi XI 2008450 Mr.Anil Mani 

2 Moksha XI 2006027 Mr.Yogesh Gupta 

3 S. Jaisurya XI 2008102 Mr. M.Sermanraja 

4 Shivek Sharma XI 2008078 Mr.Suresh S.Sharma 

5 Ruhani XI 2018429 Mr.Suresh Sharma 

6 Utkarsh XI 2014368 Mr.Manoj Rustogi 

7 Yagyawalk Sharma X 2012118 Mr.Ritesh Sharma 

8 Shubham X 2014191 Mr.Mukesh Kumar 

9 Pulkit X 2011296 Mr.Deepak Gupta 

10 Vanya IX 2018274 Mr.Rajesh Arora 

11 Prakhar Verma VIII 2009037 Mr.Sanjeev Verma 

12 Shreshtha VI 2012140 Mr.Anand Shankar 

 

  



BHAI PARMANAND VIDYA MANDIR 

CULTURAL DISTRICT ACHIEVEMENTS (2018-19) 

 

Programme Name Folk Dance 

Category Group Boys 

Date 22/10/2018 

Venue Mother’s Global School Preet Vihar 

Position I 

 

 

S.No Name 

 

Class Admn.No Father’s Name 

1 Aditya Sharma IX 2012136 Mr. Vikas Sharma 

2 Yagyawalk Sharma X 2012118 Mr. Ritesh Sharma 

3 Samarth Gaur XI 2018334 Mr. Ajay Sharma 

4 Shivam Jhunjhunwala VIII 2009075 Mr. Vimal Jhunjhunwala 

5 Suryansh Kaushik VII 2012222 Mr. Manoj Sharma 

6 Kanav Garg VII 2011111 Mr. Kanav Garg 

7 Vansh Mittal XI 2012307 Mr. Deepak Mittal 

8 Kshitij Rana XI 2018419 Mr. Surinder Kumar 

9 Akshat Jain X 2009035 Mr. Rajnish Jain 

10 Sparsh Gupta XI 2018541 Mr. Deepak Gupta 

11 Mrinal Rajput XI 2018495 Mr. Sandeep Rajput 

12 Raunak Ganju XI 2018376 Mr. Ashutoh Ganju 

13 Ansh Shukla XI 2016237 Mr. R. K. Shukla 

14 Sahil Sagar VII 2010084 Mr. Vinod Kumar 

15 Siddharth Saxena X 2008012 Mr. Vijay Anand 

16 Karan Sirohi XI 2018430 Mr. Vipin Sarohi 

17 Anish Kalra XI 2018434 Mr. Sanjay Kalra 

18 Shubham  X 2014191 Mr. Mukesh Kumar 

 

  



SINGER BOYS 

S.No Name 

 

Class Admn.No Father’s Name 

1 S. Jaisurya XI 2008102 Mr. M. Sermanraja 

2 Himank Tiwari IX 2018369 Mr. S. P. Tiwari 

3 Shobhit Chaturvedi XI 2016327 Mr. Rakesh Chaturvedi 

4 Vishwajeet Singh XII 2015432 Mr. Rana Pratap Singh 

5 Tushar Gupta XII 2017618 Mr. Gaurav Gupta 

6 Divyank Nagpal XII 2017606 Mr. Sachin Nagpal 

7 Aditya Sharma XI 2018549 Mr. Sanjeev Sharma 

 

  



BHAI PARMANAND VIDYA MANDIR 

CULTURAL DISTRICT ACHIEVEMENTS (2018-19) 

 

Programme Name Poem Recitation English 

Category Junior 

Date 23/10/2018 

Venue GGSSS Vivek Vihar, Phase-II 

Position I 

 

 

S.No Name 

 

Class Admn.No Father’s Name 

1 Chitesh Kapoor VII 

 

2010016 Mr. Anil Kapoor 

 

 

 

Programme Name Poem Recitation Sanskrit 

Category Junior 

Date 23/10/2018 

Venue GGSSS Vivek Vihar, Phase-II 

Position I 

 

 

S.No Name 

 

Class Admn.No Father’s Name 

1 Chitesh Kapoor VII 

 

2010016 Mr. Anil Kapoor 

 



BHAI PARMANAND VIDYA MANDIR 

CULTURAL ZONAL ACHIEVEMENTS (2018-19) 

 

 

Programme Name Solo Classical Dance 

Category Junior 

Date 23/10/2018 

Venue GGSSS No.2 Gandhi Nagar 

Position II 

 

 

S.No Name 

 

Class Admn.No Father’s Name 

1 Vansh Mittal 

 

XI 2012307 Mr. Deepak Mittal 

 

 

  



BHAI PARMANAND VIDYA MANDIR 

CULTURAL ZONAL ACHIEVEMENTS (2018-19) 

 

 

Programme Name Qawwali Competition 

Category Girls Group 

Date 23/10/2018 

Venue DAV Shreshtha Vihar 

Position III 

 

 

S.No Name 

 

Class Admn.No Father’s Name 

1 Palasha XI-D 2018464 Pawan Jali 

2 Nandini  VIII-C 2009278 Narendra Kumar 

3 Niyati VIII-C 2010191 Ranjeet Singh 

4 Shruti XI-C 2018386 Anand Raje 

5 Shreshtha X-D 2014084 Surendra Kumar Bajpai 

6 Aastha  X-E 2006343 P.S.Joshi 

7 Aditi XI-E 2007116 Anup Saxena  

8 Aditi Agarwal VI-D 2015201 Subhash Agrawal 

9 Yashaswini XI-I 2011347 Bhawani Angiras 

10 Urja XI-I 2006319 P.S.Joshi 

11 Jini XI-I 2018428 Thomas K Thomas 

12 Vaishnavi VIII-A 20010059 Jitendra Singh 

13 Pavni VIII-D 2012108 Deepak 

14 Arpita IX-B 2011220 Tajinder Singh 

15 Moksha XI-B 2006027 Yogesh Gupta 

16 Charu XI-G 2018385 Ajay Singh 

17 Pranjal VII-E 2016321 Atul Giri 

18 Rounak Roy IX-C 2013372 Suman Kumar Roy 

19 Karshini VII-A 2016221 Kamal Sharma 

20 Swikriti VII-E 2010152 Shiv Shankar 

 

  



BHAI PARMANAND VIDYA MANDIR 

CULTURAL ZONAL ACHIEVEMENTS (2018-19) 

 

 

Programme Name Qawwali Competition 

Category Boys Group 

Date 23/10/2018 

Venue DAV Shreshtha Vihar 

Position I 

 

 

S.No Name 

 

Class Admn.No Father’s Name 

1 Aditya Sharma IX 2012136 Mr. Vikas Sharma 

2 S. Jaisurya XI 2008102 Mr. M.Sermanraja 

3 Satvik Tiwari IX 2009040 Mr. Vijay Tiwari 

4 Himank Tiwari IX 2018369 Mr. S.P. Tiwari 

5 Shobhit Chaturvedi XI 2016327 Mr. Rakesh Chaturvedi 

6 Vishwajeet Singh XII 2015432 Mr.Ranapratap Singh 

7 Shrish Mathur VII 2010006 Mr.Nitin Mathur 

8 Shubham Ranjan IX 2009260 Mr.Santosh Kumar 

9 Chitesh Kapoor VII 2010016 Mr. Anil Kapoor 

10 Tushar Gupta XII 2017618 Mr. Gaurav Gupta 

11 Divyank Nagpal XII 2017606 Mr. Sachin Nagpal 

12 Rahul Kakkar XI 2016217 Mr. Praveen Kr. Kakkar 

13 Harshit Vaish IX 2015367 Mr.Rajesh Kumar 

14 Krishna Kansal VII 2017257 Mr. Ajay Kansal 

15 Krish Mathur VII 2010007 Mr. Nitin Mathur 

16 Aditya Sharma XI 2018549 Mr.Sanjeev Sharma 

17 Harsh XI 2018390 Mr.Ramakant Sada 

18 Keshav Sharma VIII 2016262 Mr. Bunty Sharma 

19 Anmol  Atri X 2008007 Mr. Manoj Kumar 

20 Shaurya Kumar XI 2007090 Mr.  Rajeev Kumar 

 

  



BHAI PARMANAND VIDYA MANDIR 

CULTURAL ZONAL ACHIEVEMENTS (2018-19) 

 

 

Programme Name English Declamation 

Category Junior 

Date 25/10/2018 

Venue R.S.K.V   Dallupura 

Position I 

 

 

S.No Name 

 

Class Admn.No Father’s Name 

1 Shruti Maheshwari VIII 2011164 Mr. Amit Maheshwari 

 

 

 

 

 

Programme Name English Declamation 

Category Senior 

Date 25/10/2018 

Venue R.S.K.V   Dallupura 

Position II 

 

 

S.No Name 

 

Class Admn.No Father’s Name 

1 Vibhinn Singhal 

 

X 2013253 Mr. Sushil Kumar Singhal 

 

  



BHAI PARMANAND VIDYA MANDIR 

CULTURAL ZONAL ACHIEVEMENTS (2018-19) 

 

 

Programme Name Hindi Extempore 

Category Junior 

Date 25/10/2018 

Venue J.D.S.K.V Pocket II 

Position III 

 

 

S.No Name 

 

Class Admn.No Father’s Name 

1 Raj Aryan 

 

VIII 2010053 Mr. Pramod Kumar 

 

 

 

 

Programme Name Mono Acting 

Category Junior 

Date 26/10/2018 

Venue D.A.V Shreshtha Vihar 

Position II 

 

 

S.No Name 

 

Class Admn.No Father’s Name 

1 Shruti Maheshwari VIII 2011164 Mr. Amit Maheshwari 

 

 

  



BHAI PARMANAND VIDYA MANDIR 

CULTURAL ZONAL ACHIEVEMENTS (2018-19) 

 

 

Programme Name Orchestra Competition 

Category Group 

Date 25/10/2018 

Venue BNPS 

Position III 

 

 

S.No Name 

 

Class Admn.No Father’s Name 

1 S. Jaisurya XI 2008102 Mr. M.Sermanraja 

2 Yagyawalk Sharma X 2012118 Mr.Ritesh Sharma 

3 Himank Tiwari IX 2018369 Mr.S.P.Tiwari 

4 Chitesh Kapoor VII 2010016 Mr. Anil Kapoor 

5 Rahul Kakkar XI 2016217 Mr. Praveen Kr. Kakkar 

6 Harshit Vaish IX 2015367 Mr.Rajesh Kumar 

7 Keshav Sharma VIII 2016262 Mr. Bunty Sharma 

8 Shaurya Kumar XI 2007090 Mr.  Rajeev Kumar 

9 Puneet XII 2012358 Mr.Heera Lal 

10 Ritesh X 2014304 Mr.Satyaprakash Yadav 

11 Shivek Sharma XI 2008078 Mr.Suresh S.Sharma 

12 Vansh Dureja XI 2016213 Mr.Anil Kr.Dureja 

13 Siddharth Saxena X 2008012 Mr.Vijay Anand 

 

 

  



BHAI PARMANAND VIDYA MANDIR 

CULTURAL ZONAL ACHIEVEMENTS (2018-19) 

 

 

Programme Name Patriotic Song Competition 

Category Group Boys 

Date 26/10/2018 

Venue BNPS 

Position I 

 

 

S.No Name 

 

Class Admn.No Father’s Name 

1 S. Jaisurya XI 2008102 Mr. M.Sermanraja 

2 Satvik Tiwari IX 2009040 Mr. Vijay Tiwari 

3 Himank Tiwari IX 2018369 Mr. S.P. Tiwari 

4 Shobhit Chaturvedi XI 2016327 Mr. Rakesh Chaturvedi 

5 Vishwajeet Singh XII 2015432 Mr.Ranapratap Singh 

6 Shrish Mathur VII 2010006 Mr.Nitin Mathur 

7 Shubham Ranjan IX 2009260 Mr.Santosh Kumar 

8 Chitesh Kapoor VII 2010016 Mr. Anil Kapoor 

9 Tushar Gupta XII 2017618 Mr. Gaurav Gupta 

10 Divyank Nagpal XII 2017606 Mr. Sachin Nagpal 

11 Rahul Kakkar XI 2016217 Mr. Praveen Kr. Kakkar 

12 Harshit Vaish IX 2015367 Mr.Rajesh Kumar 

13 Krishna Kansal VII 2017257 Mr. Ajay Kansal 

14 Krish Mathur VII 2010007 Mr. Nitin Mathur 

15 Aditya Sharma XI 2018549 Mr.Sanjeev Sharma 

16 Harsh XI 2018390 Mr.Ramakant Sada 

17 Keshav Sharma VIII 2016262 Mr. Bunty Sharma 

18 Anmol  Atri X 2008007 Mr. Manoj Kumar 

19 Shaurya Kumar XI 2007090 Mr.  Rajeev Kumar 

20 Puneet XII 2012358 Mr.Heera Lal 

 

 



 

BHAI PARMANAND VIDYA MANDIR 

CULTURAL ZONAL ACHIEVEMENTS (2018-19) 

 

 

Programme Name Solo Vocal Competition 

Category Solo 

Date 30/10/2018 

Venue DAV Mausam Vihar 

Position I 

 

 

S.No Name 

 

Class Admn.No Father’s Name 

1 Yashaswini XI 2011347 Mr.Bhawani Angiras 

 


